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NHSAA | Executive Board Meeting Dates 

 

✓ Friday, September 15, 2023 – Primex (Bow Brook Room) – Meeting time 
12:30pm 

✓ Friday, October 13, 2023 – NHSBA | Local Government Center, 25 Triangle 
Park Drive, Concord – Meeting time 9:00am 

✓ Friday, November 3, 2023 – Primex (Bow Brook Room) – Meeting time 9:00am 
✓ Friday, December 8, 2023 – Statewide (9:00am) followed by Executive Board 

(12:00pm) – Grappone Conference Center 
✓ Friday, January 5, 2024 – Primex (Bow Brook Room) – Meeting time 9:00am 

• Friday, February 2, 2024 – Primex (Bow Brook Room) – Meeting time 9:00am 

• Friday, March 8, 2024 – Primex (Bow Brook Room) – Meeting time 9:00am 

• Friday, April 5, 2024 – Primex (Bow Brook Room) – Meeting time 9:00am 

• Friday, May 10, 2024 – After Champions for Children and Statewide Meeting – 
Grappone Conference Center – Executive Board meeting time 12:00pm 

• Friday, June 7, 2024 – Primex (Bow Brook Room) – Meeting time 9:00am 

 
 
 
NHSAA | Statewide Meeting Dates 
 

✓ Friday, September 15, 2023 – NHTI – Registration 8:30am • Meeting time 
9:00am 

✓ Friday, October 27, 2023 – Primex (The Birches) – Registration 8:30am • 
Meeting time 9:00am 

✓ Friday, December 8, 2023 – Executive and Statewide – Grappone Conference 
Center – Registration 8:30am • Meeting time 9:00am 

• Monday, February 9, 2024 – following Legislative Priorities I at 11:30am – 
Holiday Inn, Concord 

• Monday, March 25, 2024 – following Legislative Priorities II at 11:30 am – 
Holiday Inn, Concord 

• Friday, May 10, 2024 – Champions for Children (9:00am), Combined with Statewide 
(10:30am), and Executive Board (12:00pm) – Grappone Conference Center  

 
 


